
 

 

 

Tuesday 7 September 
VCP 

 
Wednesday 8 September 

VCJ 

25 October  
 

to 29 October 
Friday 17 December 

Monday 6 September 
(Inset Day VCJ & VCP) 

 
Tuesday 7 September 

(Inset VCJ only) 
 

Thursday 9 September  
(Air Display) 

 
Monday 27 September 

(Corn Riots Anniversary) 

Tuesday 4 January 21 to 25 February Friday 8 April 

Monday 3 January 
(Bank Holiday) 

 
Friday 18 February 

(Inset Day) 

Monday 25 April 30 May to 3 June Wednesday 20 July 

Monday 2 May  
(Bank Holiday) 

 
Monday 9 May 
(Liberation Day) 

 
Thursday 2 June 

(Queen’s Platinum Jubilee) 
 

Friday 3 June 
(Queen’s Platinum Jubilee) 

  


